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Birmingham Broker

2224 4th Ave S
Birmingham, AL 35233

205-896-8835

4.3 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/12/26 at
8:56:36 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/25/2025

Tires Tires rotated 08/25/2025

Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

01/16/2025

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30  Service history records

Good Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

194,800  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1E48KKC73586
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Birmingham Broker

4.3 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews
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This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2019 Ford F-150 XLT with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Top 50% compared to similar vehicles

Average Repair Cost
$360 avg per year

Oil Changes performed regularly

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1
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Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
32,027 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/06/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/27/2019 6 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama

Estimated miles driven per year 32,027/yr

Last reported odometer reading 194,800

-
-

1/12/26, 9:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTEW1E48KKC73586

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/70Q06hainXMvg8PA4cTC6FM2t6ogP_-BHM7KaOrZ5iRdPzAOyo41RzWwCY4n0IE_DUeBVCzCruRkaF… 3/12

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Wm6VlEWaios4YLrTxYyHHB0PXsix8Ix_BSGGbOPKgSWex2jt469XpRc7tg-NeWf5t1ltPWToiEJX760cO0-I-vHNIdda1OVdr6PuZTyexOcBSRVaD_lwujD6Bs39xldOnTjctltdDKM9lTPl7VhtwnVGNKw6kcPjhzova4kuRL0u2gPIHmSgt72Zx9v1dreAUbQTTv4Vxu-HOYieMS5_M4t41QCFK55WTiP1xkOAc_vMMfgobnw6A1PQEkDrabcRuJSvl1SBF0jM2kdKcri3kE31upXX1_JahSSkqou9rEOCbRETOvOec5EQ_ZRbtq0mm9bH47GZ83_cifOHkW6m5PYMpYCw3sRzoeKC1ApiMrKpB_yZ_UFGnVXW4uJARfSL1qWupLT7eSnbMik.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/JWkstr4Y-87j9S56s6kD3LMmNR_S7oTtEMNz1Sz_4iydlSF6NUJ8XQybfgD4gAZELUIBl9hA4_q1jdgnBPt-INPhao48tyd66I9NhobQWc4Ce77bet5_vhHEqbyIqboydFZnkUAopIbswh4MuMrFROGXZs6A5G-gvqwwMsOluaTvm-KwqZYy6AthWc-ombbWW0_3iQYykFj_I3GCrnZt9WHAzx2jvrXc4TKLc1eIaCZh27gVQMubr3UXEmAEuEEviGjHhpRltgod3ay9MIRrulOeOuAgSQT0SY7KJPPLt--3LMCWAKbqhaaf-w-z8bv7uQmGRh3-n73kyMdlMgNofQw6EyIOkiN5Ol3v0xGNlprCtFzrLqhHVJOekE8O4mRdUhq6-KjvUq3uSA0.cfx


1,113
Customer
Favorites

03/08/2019 16 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Bed liner installed

05/31/2019 65 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment performed

10/01/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #19N06 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/10/2019 179 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/10/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/12/2019 615 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
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1,113
Customer
Favorites

12/31/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/14/2020 2,430 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/10/2020 9,486 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/05/2020 19,231 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/30/2020 25,040 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/25/2020 30,989 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
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1,113
Customer
Favorites

12/18/2020 39,699 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/08/2021 49,610 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Brakes checked
Four tires replaced
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed

05/24/2021 59,672 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/14/2021 69,883 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/01/2021 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

1/12/26, 9:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTEW1E48KKC73586

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/70Q06hainXMvg8PA4cTC6FM2t6ogP_-BHM7KaOrZ5iRdPzAOyo41RzWwCY4n0IE_DUeBVCzCruRkaF… 6/12

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


11/12/2021 79,554 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/28/2022 89,095 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/17/2022 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Engine checked

08/10/2022 102,706 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

08/29/2022 103,487 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/14/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/01/2022 110,566 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
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4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

03/01/2023 119,561 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/26/2023 129,238 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

08/29/2023 139,400 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Four tires balanced
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/21/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/26/2023 142,369 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/12/2024 149,404 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
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07/09/2024 159,512 Express Oil Change &
Tire Engineers
Cullman, AL
256-739-8702
https://expressoil.com/

4.8 / 5.0

86 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/02/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/16/2025 170,119 Express Oil Change &
Tire Engineers
Alabaster, AL
205-663-2150
expressoil.com

4.9 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

52 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/04/2025 Chelsea Auto Glass
Chelsea, AL
205-903-8686

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

08/25/2025 189,956 Town & Country Ford of
Bessemer
Bessemer, AL
205-481-3673
alabamaford.com

4.7 / 5.0

841 Verified Reviews

1,113
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

09/01/2025 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alabaster, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/11/2025 194,506 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked

12/06/2025 194,741 Long Lewis of Alabaster
Alabaster, AL
205-663-3831
longlewis.com/

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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4.7 / 5.0

250 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

01/07/2026 194,800 Birmingham Broker
Birmingham, AL
205-716-1269
bhambroker.com/

4.3 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/12/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/12/26 8:56:36 PM (CST)
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